oA

TAVERN

FOOD MENU

BISTRO OPEN HOURS

Lunch 11:30am - 2:30pm | Dinner 5:30pm - 8:30pm

READY TO ORDER YOUR MEAL?

ORDER FROM YOUR TABLE USING THE QR CODE

$15 PUB CLASSICS

AVAILABLE MONDAY TO THURSDAY

LUNCH 11:30AM TO 2:30PM - DINNER 5:30PM TO 8:30PM
250g Rump steak

chips & salad, choice of sauce

Free range chicken schnitzel

chips & house slaw
ADD A TOPPER
Parmy +4

shaved ham, mozzarella, Napoli sauce

Frenchy +4 6

grilled bacon, avocado, brie, hollandaise

Chicken carbonara ¢
fettuccine, smoked bacon, mushrooms, white wine garlic cream,

shaved parmesan

Fish & chips @i e
Balter XPA battered Hoki, chips, salad, tartare sauce

Classic cheeseburger
beef patty, American cheese, pickles, mustard,

ketchup & chips

Margherita pizza ¥
Napoli base, fior di latte, basil

ADD

Pepperoni +2 | Prawns +7

Ham +2 | Pineapple +2

W Vegetarian @ Vegan Option ¥ Gluten Friendly @ Dairy Free % Contains Nuts ® Contains Soy @ Contains Sesame
© Contains Egg  { Chilli T Contains Seafood @ Local Seafood @ Imported Seafood

All care i taken when catering for special requirements, however, please note that the kitchen handles, nuts, seafood,
sesame seeds, wheat flour, fungi, eggs and dairy products. Requests will be catered to the best of our ability, but the
decision to consume a meal is the responsibility of the diner.

15% surcharge on public holidays

SHARES & SMALL PLATES o

Baked pizza bread ¥ 12
ricotta, sundried tomato pesto, basil

Garlic & cheese bread ¥ 8
Panko crumbed calamari 206 15
aioli & lemon

Crispy chicken wings REGULAR 1D
buttermilk marinated wings, Korean BBQ sauce Larce 18
or creamy ranch dressing

Moroccan spiced lamb koftas 14
tahini yoghurt, roasted capsicum & red onion salsa

Chilli beef nachos ¥ ( 18
crispy corn chips, chilli beef, sour cream, guacamole

Chips woe 10
aioli

Seasoned wedges ¥ ( 12

sour cream, sweet chilli sauce

SALADS

Traditional Caesarsalad 206 19
baby cos, lardons of smoked bacon, creamy Caesar
dressing, croutons, egg, anchovies, shaved parmesan

Baringa bowl v 22
burrata, wood roasted autumn vegetables, miso roasted
pear, white balsamic dressing

Add chicken breast ¥ # 7
Add panko crumbed calamari 2 © 7

PASTA & WOK

Baked spinach & ricotta rotolo ¥ 22

woodland mushroom, parmesan cream

Blue swimmer crab spaghetti ® @ o ( 32
fresh egg pasta, zucchini, chilli, roasted garlic & fine herbs
Chicken carbonara @ 24

fettuccine, smoked bacon, mushrooms, white wine garlic
cream, shaved parmesan

Mushroom pancit hokkien noodles ¥ © 26
Asian vegetables, woodland mushrooms, fried garlic,
sesame & lime

Add chicken ¥ @ 7

BURGERS & SANDWICHES

All served with chips.
Grilled chicken burger @ 22

lettuce, tomato, avocado, tasty cheese, aioli on a toasted
brioche bun

Baringa cheeseburger ¢ 22
beef patty, American cheese, grilled bacon, lettuce, tomato,
mustard, ketchup & pickles on a toasted brioche bun

Steak sandwich © 27
12 hour slow roast rib eye of beef chargrilled, lettuce,

tomato, cheese, bacon, egg, onions, BBQ sauce on

thick toast

10
17

17
20

16

20

12

21

24

24

35

26

28

24

24

29

STEAKS ®

All steaks are served with chips, leaf salad & your choice of

sauce.

Rump 2509 28
Grainge 100 day grain fed (Riverina, NSW)

Rump 500g 48
Grainge 100 day grain fed (Riverina, NSW)

Sirloin 200g 36
Five Founders grain finished (QLD)

Eye fillet 200g 44

City Black 100 day grain fed (Darling Downs, QLD)

Scotch fillet 400g 50
Portoro grain fed (Yambinya Station, NSW)

Substitutions: mash +2, vegetables +2

Sauces
mushroom | peppercorn | gravy | garlic cream

Extra sauce +2

SCHNITZEL

30

52

38

48

54

Our schnitzels are made from fresh 250g free range chicken

breast, served with house slaw & chips.

Plain 26
lemon & gravy

Parmy 30
shaved ham, mozzarella, Napoli sauce

Frenchy e 30

grilled bacon, avocado, brie, hollandaise

Substitutions: mash +2, vegetables +2

MAINS

Miso glazed fillet of Tasmanian salmon 20 +36
sautéed local prawns, spinach purée, roasted pumpkin,
toasted pine nut & herb salad

Fish & chips 20 0 26
Balter XPA battered Hoki, chips, salad, tartare sauce

Bangers & mash 18
traditional Cumberland pork sausages, mash, peas,
onion gravy

Master stock crispy fried chicken i > 32
Asian greens & ginger sesame rice

Slow braised shoulder of White

Pyrenees lamb ¢ 37
roasted leeks & butter bean ragout, mint chimichurri

SIDES

Seasonal vegetables 7 i ¢ 8
Buttered mash w¢

Gardensalad 2 ¢

28

32

32

40

28

20

34

39

10
10
10

PIZZA

®

Hand stretched to order, topped & cooked in our custom-built
oven. Our oven's intense heat imparts a subtle smoky flavour
tothethin, crispy basedelivering a bubbly charred appearance
that can only be achieved from an authentic wood-fired

experience.
Gluten free base ¢

Margherita ¥
Napoli base, fior di latte, basil

Three cheese v s
fior di latte, gorgonzola & parmesan, rocket, toasted pine
nuts & fig vincotto

Garlic marinated prawns 20
fior di latte, tomato pesto, fried parsley

Tandoori chicken
red onion, green capsicum, mozzarella & spiced mango
chutney

Meat lovers

tomato base, sliced pepperoni, roast beef, red onion,
prosciutto, shaved parmesan, fior di latte

KIDS' MEALS

For kids 3-11 years

4 4
22 24
23 25
28 30
26 28
27 29

All meals are served with tomato sauce on the side & choice

of a Bulla Choc Bar or Bulla Raspberry Splits Ice Cream.

Grilled cheeseburger & chips
Ham & cheese pizza
Spaghetti bolognese
Chicken nuggets & chips

Grilled chicken breast ¢ i
seasonal vegetables

Battered fish & chips 2©

TREAT YOURSELF

Sticky date pudding ew

butterscotch sauce, vanilla ice cream

Dulce de leche chocolate cake ow
créme fraiche, malted pretzel crunch

Gelato & sorbet ¥

Maleny Food Co. 180ml tub. Choice of mango sorbet 2,
chocolate or vanilla gelato

Affogato v
vanilla ice cream, shot of espresso with your choice of
Frangelico, Brookie's Mac or Baileys

Cake of the day v

Freshly baked scones ¥
jam & cream

COFFEE & TEA

soy, lactose free, oat, almond milk available (50c extra)

Latte, cappuccino, flat white,
mocha, Vienna, hot chocolate,
macchiato

Irish coffee, Baileys coffee
Wide variety of teas available

12
12
12
12
12

12

12 14

cup 5.5
mug 6.5



