

# **FOOD MENU**

# **BISTRO OPEN HOURS**

Lunch 11:30am - 2:30pm | Dinner 5:30pm - 8:30pm

## **READY TO ORDER YOUR MEAL?**

ORDER FROM YOUR TABLE USING THE QR CODE

# \$15 PUB CLASSICS

## **AVAILABLE MONDAY TO THURSDAY**

LUNCH 11:30AM TO 2:30PM - DINNER 5:30PM TO 8:30PM

### 250g Rump steak

chips & salad, choice of sauce

## Free range chicken schnitzel

chips & house slaw

### **ADD A TOPPER**

#### Parmy +4

shaved ham, mozzarella, Napoli sauce

## Frenchy +4 @

grilled bacon, avocado, brie, hollandaise

#### 

fettuccine, smoked bacon, mushrooms, white wine garlic cream,  $\mbox{shaved parmesan}$ 

## Fish & chips 🦻 0 🕯 0

Balter XPA battered Hoki, chips, salad, tartare sauce

#### Classic cheeseburger

beef patty, American cheese, pickles, mustard, ketchup & chips

## Margherita pizza ♥

Napoli base, fior di latte, basil

## **ADD**

Pepperoni +2 | Prawns +7 Ham +2 | Pineapple +2

■ Vegetarian 
■ Vegan Option 
■ Gluten Friendly 
■ Dairy Free 
■ Contains Nuts 
⊕ Contains Soy 
■ Contains Season
■ Contains Season
■ Local Stafood 
■ Imported Season

Mates' rates for our publific communities member
 See our friendly staff to sign up!

care is taken when catering for special requirements, however, please note that the kitchen handles, nuts, seafood same seeds, wheat flour, fungi, eggs and dairy products. Requests will be catered to the best of our ability, but the decision to consume a meal is the responsibility of the diner. 15% surcharge on public holidays

# **SHARES & SMALL PLATES ©**

Baked pizza bread ♥ ricotta, sundried tomato pesto, basil	12	14
Garlic & cheese bread ♥	8	10
Panko crumbed calamari 🦫 🛚 🖨 aioli & lemon	15	17
Crispy chicken wings	REGULAR 15	17
buttermilk marinated wings, Korean BBQ sauce or creamy ranch dressing	LARGE 18	20
Moroccan spiced lamb koftas tahini yoghurt, roasted capsicum & red onion salsa	14	16
Chilli beef nachos * ( crispy corn chips, chilli beef, sour cream, guacamole	18	20
Chips ♥® aioli	10	12
Seasoned wedges <b>♥</b> ( sour cream, sweet chilli sauce	12	14

## **SALADS**

Traditional Caesar salad 🦫 🛚 🕯	19	21
baby cos, lardons of smoked bacon, creamy Caesar		
dressing, croutons, egg, anchovies, shaved parmesan		

Baringa bowi 🕶	22	24
burrata, wood roasted autumn vegetables, miso roasted		
pear, white balsamic dressing		

# PASTA & WOK

Add panko crumbed calamari 🦫 🔍

Add chicken breast \$ 1

woodland mushroom, parmesan cream	22	24
Blue swimmer crab spaghetti 🦻 💿 🛭 (fresh egg pasta, zucchini, chilli, roasted garlic & fine herbs	32	35
Chicken carbonara • fettuccine, smoked bacon, mushrooms, white wine garlic cream, shaved parmesan	24	26
Mushroom pancit hokkien noodles ♥ ⑤ Asian vegetables, woodland mushrooms, fried garlic, sesame & lime	26	28
Add chicken <b>* i</b>	7	7

# **BURGERS & SANDWICHES**

#### All served with chips.

Grilled chicken burger @ lettuce, tomato, avocado, tasty cheese, aioli on a toasted brioche bun	22	24
Baringa cheeseburger @ beef patty, American cheese, grilled bacon, lettuce, tomato mustard, ketchup & pickles on a toasted brioche bun	<b>22</b>	24

Steak sandwich @	27	29
12 hour slow roast rib eye of beef chargrilled, lettuce,		
tomato, cheese, bacon, egg, onions, BBQ sauce on		
thick toast		

# **STEAKS**

All steaks are served with chips, leaf salad & you sauce.	ur choi	ce of
Rump 250g Grainge 100 day grain fed (Riverina, NSW)	28	30
Rump 500g Grainge 100 day grain fed (Riverina, NSW)	48	52
Sirloin 200g Five Founders grain finished (QLD)	36	38
Eye fillet 200g City Black 100 day grain fed (Darling Downs, QLD)	44	48
Scotch fillet 400g Portoro grain fed (Yambinya Station, NSW)	50	54

## Substitutions: mash +2, vegetables +2

#### Sauces

mushroom | peppercorn | gravy | garlic cream

Extra sauce +2

## **SCHNITZEL**

Our schnitzels are made from fresh 250g free range chicken breast, served with house slaw & chips.

Plain	26	28
Parmy shaved ham, mozzarella, Napoli sauce	30	32
Frenchy @ grilled bacon, avocado, brie, hollandaise	30	32
Substitutions: mash +2, vegetables +2		

## **MAINS**

sautéed local prawns, spinach purée, roasted pumpkin, toasted pine nut & herb salad		
Fish & chips > 0 1 0  Balter XPA battered Hoki, chips, salad, tartare sauce	26	28
Bangers & mash traditional Cumberland pork sausages, mash, peas, onion gravy	18	20
Master stock crispy fried chicken • • • Asian greens & ginger sesame rice	32	34
Slow braised shoulder of White		

Miso glazed fillet of Tasmanian salmon 30 136 40

# **SIDES**

Pyrenees lamb \*

Seasonal vegetables 🗸 🕯 🕏	8	10
Buttered mash ♥ *	8	10
Garden salad ● • *	8	10

roasted leeks & butter bean ragout, mint chimichurri

# **PIZZA**

(3)

Hand stretched to order, topped & cooked in our custom-built oven. Our oven's intense heat imparts a subtle smoky flavour to the thin, crispy base delivering a bubbly charred appearance that can only be achieved from an authentic wood-fired experience.

Gluten free base *	4	4
Margherita ♥ Napoli base, fior di latte, basil	22	24
Three cheese ♥ \$ fior di latte, gorgonzola & parmesan, rocket, toasted pin nuts & fig vincotto	<b>23</b>	25
Garlic marinated prawns <b>90</b> fior di latte, tomato pesto, fried parsley	28	30
Tandoori chicken red onion, green capsicum, mozzarella & spiced mango chutney	26	28
Meat lovers tomato base, sliced pepperoni, roast beef, red onion, prosciutto, shaved parmesan, fior di latte	27	29

# KIDS' MEALS

For kids 3-11 years

All meals are served with tomato sauce on the side & choice of a Bulla Choc Bar or Bulla Raspberry Splits Ice Cream.

Grilled cheeseburger & chips	12
Ham & cheese pizza	12
Spaghetti bolognese	12
Chicken nuggets & chips	12
Grilled chicken breast * • seasonal vegetables	12
Battered fish & chips 🗫 🛚	12

# TREAT YOURSELF

Sticky date pudding ● ✓ 14 butterscotch sauce, vanilla ice cream

Dulce de leche chocolate cake ⊕ ✓ crème fraîche, malted pretzel crunch	12	14
Gelato & sorbet ♥ Maleny Food Co. 180ml tub. Choice of mango sorbet ♥, chocolate or vanilla gelato	8	10
Affogato ♥ vanilla ice cream, shot of espresso with your choice of Frangelico, Brookie's Mac or Baileys	6	18
Cake of the day ♥	9	10
Freshly baked scones ♥ jam&cream	6	7

# **COFFEE & TEA**

**37** 39

soy, lactose free, oat, almond milk available (50c extra)

Latte, cappuccino, flat white,	cup <b>5.5</b>
mocha, Vienna, hot chocolate,	mug <b>6.5</b>
macchiato	
Irish coffee, Baileys coffee	9.5
Wide variety of teas available	5